## SENATE AMENDMENT NO. 7

	Offere	by of
	Amend	
2		f said page, by inserting after "An" the following:
3		additional"; and further amend line 21 of said page, by striking
4	. •	one" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "two"; and
5	t - 28 - 1	urther amend line 22 of said page, by inserting after the word
6		veeks", the following: "as set forth in subsection 15 of section
7		37.220"; and further amend lines 24 and 25 of said page, by
8 .		riking said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
9		exposure are found to be mesothelioma, in addition to
ĽO		abdivision (2) of this subsection, an additional amount of two
11		undred"; and further amend lines 26 and 27 of said page, by
L2		riking "two hundred twenty-five" and inserting in lieu thereof
L3		ne following: "four hundred fifty".

Ufered 2/12/2013